Oak Park Township- 105 Office

Gavin Morgan, Township Manager gmorgan@oakparktownship.org
Carter, Maya mcarter@oakparktownship.org
Dugal, April adugal@oakparktownship.org
Dunlop, Shelley sdunlop@oakparktownship.org
ElSaffar, Ali aelsaffar@oakparktownship.org
Hill, Angela ahill@oakparktownship.org
Norton, Jack jnorton@oakparktownship.org
Patania, Bert bpatania@oakparktownship.org
Scaman, Vicki vscaman@oakparktownship.org
Senger, Wendy wsenger@oakparktownship.org
Stearns, Susan- Time Program timeprogram@oakparktownship.org
Szeto, Ashley aszeto@oakparktownship.org
Triplett, Eli etriplett@oakparktownship.org
White, Greg gwhite@oakparktownship.org
Willard, Becky bwillard@oakparktownship.org

Williams, John jwilliams@ oakparktownship.org
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